
ID Task Mode Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource
Names

Sub
System

8 RE-3/1 service installation 23 days Wed 06/03/19 Fri 05/04/19 RPC
9 RE-3/1 gas service installation 11 days Wed 06/03/19 Wed 20/03/19 7SS ZEC RPC
10 RE-3/1 cable installation 12 days Thu 21/03/19 Fri 05/04/19 9 FSU RPC
114 RE+4/1 service installation 20 days Wed 10/07/19 Tue 06/08/19 RPC
115 RE+4/1 gas service installation 10 days Wed 10/07/19 Tue 23/07/19 81SS ZEC RPC
116 RE+4/1 cooling service installation 5 days Wed 24/07/19 Tue 30/07/19 115 ZEC RPC
117 RE+4/1 cable installation 10 days Wed 24/07/19 Tue 06/08/19 116SS FSU RPC
162 RE+3/1 service instalation 20 days Mon 21/10/19 Fri 15/11/19 RPC
163 RE+3/1 gas service installation 10 days Mon 21/10/19 Fri 01/11/19 158,160SS ZEC RPC
164 RE+3/1 cable installation 10 days Mon 04/11/19 Fri 15/11/19 163 FSU RPC
229 RE-4/1 service installation 20 days Mon 02/03/20 Fri 27/03/20 RPC
230 RE-4/1 gas service installation 10 days Mon 02/03/20 Fri 13/03/20 196SS ZEC RPC
231 RE-4/1 cooling service installation 5 days Mon 16/03/20 Fri 20/03/20 230 ZEC RPC
232 RE-4/1 cable installation 10 days Mon 16/03/20 Fri 27/03/20 231SS FSU RPC
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